AA

ARARAT ARMENIAN CEMETERY

Association

Fee Schedule

Funeral hours vary according to the season. Please contact the Cemetery office for available funeral times.

Services:
Traditional Full Interment:
Memorial Property -- opening, closing, set up casket stand and

lowering device, chairs and porta-chapel canopy $ 2,182.19
Concrete Vault Liner - Standard Size 375.00
California State Sales Tax 31.31
California State Regulatory Fee 11.50

Total Fees - Traditional Full Interment $ 2,600.00

Inurnment [Cremated Remains]:
Memorial Property -- opening, closing, set up for urn vault,

table, chairs and porta-chapel canopy § 1,148.13
Urn Vault Liner 130.00
California State Sales Tax 10.37
California State Regulatory Fee 11.50

Total Fees - Inurnment [Cremated Remains] $ 1,300.00

Infant Interment:
Memorial Property -- opening, closing, set up casket stand and

lowering device, chairs and porta-chapel canopy $ 479.16
Concrete Vault Liner - Standard Size [Infant - 32"] 150.00
California State Sales Tax 12.34
California State Regulatory Fee 8.50

Total Fees - Infant Interment $ 650.00
Removal and Replacing Headstone at Time of Burial starts at $200.00
Late Fee, Weekday Interments: $  $200.00
[Hourly fee, in addition to weekday rates stated above.]
Saturday Interments: [In addition to weekday rates stated above.]
Traditional Full Interment $  800.00
Inurnment [Cremated Remains] $  400.00
Oversize Vault Liners $ 750.00
Removals:
Disinternments minimum of $2800
Relocation To New Grave minimum $3400

[As applicable, a concrete valut liner may be required. See Additional cost above.]

Fees are subject to change without notice.






